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Esther Holmstrém 2006 F ROD 4265 LDSS
Filippa Hallin 2006 F ROD 4839 LDSS
Victoria Novak 2006 F ROD 4812 BOJK
Thyra Westbom 2006 F ROD 4808 LESS
Wilma Kallin 2006 F ROD 4736 LDSS
Melissa Kjellberg 2006 F ROD 4791 OXSS
Mischa Ohrling 2006 F ROD 4665 OXSS
Zoe Alderton 2006 F ROD 4644 LDSS
Leo Birgersson 2006 M ROD 4858 MSS
Alexander Olsson 2006 M ROD 4806 KSSS
Hugo Hovlind 2006 M ROD 4863 LIS
Julius Graudums 2006 M ROD 4703 KSSS
Leo Fagerberg 2006 M ROD 4632 KKKK
Erik Weck 2006 M ROD 4767 KBS
Malte Skoog 2006 M ROD 4017 KBS
Teo Emanuelsson 2006 M ROD 4371 HIBK
Selma Hard 2007 F ROD 4854 KKKK
Linnea Messing 2007 F ROD 4636 LBSK
Linnea Akesson 2007 F ROD 4802 KBS
Mollie Skogfeldt 2007 F ROD 4755 LBSK
Sofia Forsman 2007 F ROD 4820 SSKA
Elsa Bjorndal 2007 F ROD 4668 RASS
Moa Enell 2007 F ROD 4751 OXSS
Klara Bjallhage 2007 F ROD 4688 TSS
Lisa Modin 2007 F ROD 4272 OXSS
Levi Bernhardtz 2007 M ROD 4837 ROSS
Oscar Wallin 2007 M ROD 4763 MSS
Tom Sigfrid 2007 M ROD 4781 KSSS
Erik Sameus 2007 M ROD 4417 LDSS
Lowe Engstrom 2007 M ROD 4572 KSSS
Jacob Brannstrém 2007 M ROD 4818 LDSS
Theo Eriksson 2007 M ROD 4579 LESS
Viktor Eklof 2007 M ROD 4716 BOJK
Martin Blomstrém 2007 M ROD 4717 KSSS
Julius Helm 2007 M ROD 4629 LDSS
Oscar Nordlund 2007 M ROD 3537 OXSS
Ella Fagerberg 2008 F ROD 4379 KKKK
Maja Larsson-Bergqvist 2008 F ROD 4776 LERSS
Herta Liljegren 2008 F ROD 4836 KSSS
Hanna Rybeck 2008 F ROD 4731 LDSS
Elin Cederbom 2008 F ROD 4643 LESS
Alice Sedin 2008 F ROD 4769 ROSS
Vendela Egeland 2008 F ROD 4773 HIBK
Ida Kayser 2008 F ROD 4844 BOIK
Freja Duell 2008 F ROD 4471 SSKA
Alice Preisler 2008 F ROD 4727 KBS
Sophie Brannstrom 2008 F ROD 4494 LDSS
Alma Beijar 2008 F ROD 4801 KKKK
Henric Wigforss 2008 M ROD 4786 KSSS
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Ygberg
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4864 KSSS
4733 KSSS
4861 KKKK
4677 LDSS
4846 RASS
4468 LDSS
4856 EBK
4724 LIS
4675 LERSS
4553 JKV
4623 LERSS
4847 MSS
4803 KSSS
4638 RASS
4525 KKKK
4718 KSSS
4825 KSSS
4326 OXSS
4679 LDSS
4508 HIBK
4807 KSSS
4719 KSSS
4686 RASS
4860 KSSS
4749 HIBK
4797 KSSS
4397 LDSS
4732 KBS
4758 KNSS
4218 KBS
4672 HIBK
4747 BOJK
4865 KSSS
4857 KKKK
4774 BKSS
4658 KSSS
4669 HIBK
4832 LDSS
4750 MSS
4782 KSSS
4551 KBS
4835 KKKK
4798 ROSS
4862 LDSS
4809 LERSS
4804 OXSS
4851 SKBK
4627 LESS
4410 HIBK
4529 MSS
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William
Theodor
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Bjorn
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Matilda
Martha
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Sophie
Sigrid
Gustav
Axel
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Hugo
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Oscar

Melin
Bondjers
Hammarstrom
Flygare
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Treskog
Almslatt
Bergstrom
Johansson
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Edler
Carlen
Wdowiak
Sandgren
Rooth
Lundholm
Rimskog
Leringe
Wassler
Wigren
Wolfgang
Amundin
Barregren
Domack
Netterlid
Carselid
Johansson
Wennberg
Ahlquist
Palm
Carlsson
Knox Jénsson
Torngren
Smidfelt
Bernhardtz
Breitung
Frolén
Lindbom
Skarman
Uleberg
Berglid
Ekerstig
Franck
Lundstrom
Pierrou
Wetter
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4725 KSSS
4729 LESS
4829 KSSS
4852 SKBK
4859 LDSS
4815 KSSS
4766 RASS
4051 ROSS
4530 0SS

4826 RASS
4830 KSSS
4775 ROSS
4853 MSS
4574 HIBK
4842 LIS

4557 HIBK
4408 JKV

4466 LIJS

4396 OXSS
4420 HIBK
4813 HIBK
4810 LDSS
4778 HIBK
4702 LDSS
4800 LBSK
4487 LBSK
4843 ROSS
4822 LIS

4601 LDSS
4634 KSSS
4850 ROSS
4709 MSS
4622 HIBK
4789 ROSS
4814 ROSS
4539 LIJS

4605 ROSS
4454 LDSS
4704 KSSS
4462 ROSS
3943 LIS

4765 HIBK
4583 SSKA
4604 KBS

4780 KSSS
4867 KSSS



